

Mishawaka Baseball Softball Association (MBSA) Mishawaka East End – A Cal Ripken / Babe Ruth Affiliated Organization Mailing Address: P.O. Box 141 Mishawaka, IN 46546 Facilities Location: 600 Kline St. Mishawaka, IN 46545 www.eastendmbsa.org / eastendmbsa@gmail.com

Please select your support level and return this form, along with payments made out to MBSA and mail to P.O. Box 141 Mishawaka, IN 46546

Sponsor Business/Person Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Contact Name:\_\_\_\_

Contact Address:\_\_\_\_\_

Contact Email and Phone Number:\_\_\_\_\_

- Organization Level 3 Team Sponsor (\$1,000)
  Business logo and name on jerseys for 3 teams in 3 different divisions and 3 field banners
- □ Team Level 1 Team Sponsor (\$400) Business logo and name on jerseys for 1 team and 1 field banner
- □ Park Sponsor (\$200 1 Banner / \$175 Each additional or \$1,000 6 Banners)
- Scoreboard Sponsor (1 Scoreboard costs \$4,000 to include installation) Full scoreboard sponsorship will have your logo and name affixed to the scoreboard for the life of the board Any amount would assist us - Please mark this box and donate what you can - You will receive a banner also
- Dugout Sponsor (1 Dugout costs \$3,000 in supplies and construction) Full sponsorship will have your logo and name affixed to the dugout for the life of the dugout Any amount would assist us – Please mark this box and donate what you can – You will receive a banner also
- □ Fence Sponsor (1 Field fence costs \$15,000 in supplies and construction) Full sponsorship will have your logo and name affixed to an outfield wind-screen spanning Center Field Any amount would assist us – Please mark this box and donate what you can – You will receive a banner also
- □ Capital Improvement Donation:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Any capital project donation can assist us. Donations of \$200 will receive a field banner for 2022 / \$1,000 or more will receive 6 field banners for 2022

If you have a business that can help our park in any way to minimize any of the above costs or you would like to be creative with how you can help our park – Contact us with any and all in kind donations or marketing for sponsorship suggestions.

Email all logo designs and questions to: dwzultanski@gmail.com Contact East End MBSA Board President Dominic W. Zultanski with any questions at (574)299-6410 / dwzultanski@gmail.com Mail all forms and payments to: East End MBSA P.O. 141 Mishawaka, IN 46546

Make Checks Payable to: East End MBSA